
2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/10/06 Indicate with an "x" below.

Host School: South Putnam Boys: x

CC Course: South Putnam Girls:

Distance: 5000 M Sectional: x

Town/City: Greencastle Regional:

Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place School Score

1 Plainfield 34

2 Brownsburg 57

3 Greencastle 64

4 Avon 79

5 Danville 152

6 South Putnam 201

7 Cascade 241

8 Eminence 246

9 North Putnam 247

10 Cloverdale 273

11 Monrovia 282

12 Tri-West 342

13

14

15

16

17

18

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place Name School Time

1 Weatherford, Andy Greencastle 15:52

2 Eichenberger, David Plainfield 16:05

3 Raver, Adam Plainfield 16:12

4 Litz, Brandon Plainfield 16:29

5 Jedele, Mark Greencastle 16:38

6 Stanley, Christopher Brownsburg 16:45

7 Rusie, Kyle Plainfield 16:54

8 Vicenzi, Scott Brownsburg 17:05

9 Surfus, Christopher Avon 17:09

10 Materson, Wes Danville 17:12

11 Wilson, Ben Greencastle 17:18

12 Oser, Benjamin Brownsburg 17:21

13 Schmitt, Joseph Avon 17:22

14 Price, Steven Avon 17:23

15 Cosby, Justin Brownsburg 17:25



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Plainfield

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Eichenberger, David 2 16:05

2 Raver, Adam 3 16:12

3 Litz, Brandon 4 16:29

4 Rusie, Kyle 7 16:54

5 Fears, Cameron 18 17:47

2nd Place School: Brownsburg

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Stanley, Christopher 6 16:45

2 Vicenczi, Scott 8 17:05

3 Oser, Benjamin 12 17:21

4 Cosby, Justin 15 17:25

5 Ponist, Blake 16 17:27

3rd Place School: Greencastle

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Weatherford, Andy 1 15:52

2 Jedele, Mark 5 16:38

3 Wilson, Ben 11 17:18

4 Buchanan, Ty 20 18:06

5 Humphries, Camron 27 18:20

4th Place School: Avon

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Surfus, Christopher 9 17:09

2 Schmitt, Joseph 13 17:22

3 Price, Steven 14 17:23

4 Bryant, Eric 21 18:12

5 Carrico, Tanner 22 18:13

5th Place School: Danville

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Masterson, Wes 10 17:12

2 Phipps, Nick 30 18:33

3 Mackey, Kyle 31 18:39

4 Hawkins, Derek 35 18:46

5 Lefler, Richie 46 19:20

Tournament Director: Matt Griswold

Date: 10/10/06
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